

M.M.G.S.Y.-NDB(Brics) MBNo-3536
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Dhowal Chapliya PMGSY To Dakshin
Tola Maricha Tharkhand
DIVISION
Mor Tak

SUB-DIVISION

संवदत - रजिस्ट्रार ऑफिस

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBNo-3536

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road :-					
Chapiya Pm654 to Dakshin					
Tola manicha Tharkhand					
mor gall.					
Agency :-					
Agreement no:-					
Date of Start :-					
Date of Completion:-					

Date of measurement :- 8.05.2023

(1) Providing and fixing of benchmark pillars

= 1 no.

(2) P/F of reference mark pillars

= 4 nos.

(3) Clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means) i/c uprooting

 $1 \times 1070.00 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 3745.00 \text{ m}^2$ $\approx 0.3745 \text{ Ha}$

(4) Construction of embankment with material

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of benchmark pillars —					
Qty. vide Tmsf ①					
1. no :- ① = 1 no.					
@ Rs 3763 = 55 / No.					Rs 3763 = 55
② P/F of reference mark pillar —					
Qty. vide Tmsf ①					
1. no :- ② = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 1742 = 13 / No.					Rs 6968 = 52
③ Clearing and grubbing road land &c uprooting wild vegetation —					
Qty. vide Tmsf ①					
1. no :- ③ = 0.5745 Ha					
@ Rs 52970.33 / Ha					Rs 19837 = 50
④ Excavation for roadwork in soil with —					
Qty. vide Tmsf ③					
1. no :- ④ = 133.85 m ²					
@ Rs 75 = 57 / m ²					Rs 10115 = 50
⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow —					
Qty. vide Tmsf ②					
1. no :- ⑤ (A) = 620.00 m ²					
@ Rs 190 = 07 / m ²					Rs 117843 = 50

Continuation

C/o Rs 158526 = 50

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Construction of embankment with material — 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
1. no:- ④ (B) = 1340.67m ²					
@ Rs 154 = 26/m ²					Rs 206838=00
⑦/⑧ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded —					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
1. no:- ② = 162.05m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
1. no 2- ① = 442.02m ²					
					604.07m ²
@ Rs 2884 = 57/m ²					Rs 1742482=00
⑧/⑨ P/L, spreading and compacting — wbm					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
1. no:- ① = 306.954m ²					
@ Rs 4061 = 79/m ²					Rs 1246782=00
⑨/⑩ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) —					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
1. no:- ② = 4092.72m ²					
@ Rs 43 = 35/m ²					Rs 177419=00
					C/O Rs 3532047=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) (11) Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (R.S.T.) —					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
1. no :- (01) = 4092.72 m ²					
@ Rs 14 = 85/m ²					Rs 60695=00
(12) P/L and rolling of close graded premium surfacing material —					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
1. no :- (02) = 4092.72 m ²					
@ Rs 230 = 02/m ²					Rs 941407=00
(12) (15) P/F of typical mm GSY BRICKS (M.D.B) in formatory sign board —					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (8)					
1. no :- (03) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 9618.79/No.					Rs 19237=00
(12) Earthwork in excavation (22) for structures as per —					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
1. no :- (01) = 26.91 m					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (4)					
1. no :- (02) = 4.51 m					
				31.42 m	
@ Rs 279 = 09/m ²					Rs 8769=00

Continuation

C/O Rs 4562155=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14)/(23) Laying (first class) bedding on well compacted					
Qty. vide Tmp (4)					
1. no. (3) = 3.00m ²					
@ Rs 492 = 78/m ²					Rs 1481=00
(15)/(24) Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open					
Qty. vide Tmp (4)					
1. no. (2) = 2.69m ²					
@ Rs 5746 = 38/m ²					Rs 15377=00
(16)/(25) Head wall in					

Brick masonry work in c.m (1:4) in substructure

Chure

Qty. vide Tmp (4) Sagitta

1. no. (61) = 16.33m²

Qty. vide Tmp (8)

1. no. (64) = 28.042m²

@ Rs 5445 = 47/m²

Rs 152742=00

Rs 4721715=00

Add Less 15.17% as per agg. = 0

Rs 717801=00

C/o Rs 4013914=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	Rs 4013914 = 00
Add 12% GST				(+)	Rs 481669 = 00
Add 1% L. cess				(+)	Rs 40139 = 00
Add Signiorage Fee				(+)	Rs 64497 = 00
					Rs 4600219 = 00

Sagunb

22.06.2022

J.E

With
 22/06/2023
 AE

C.R.P

Rm
 22/06/23
 EE